2018 Canadian Winner/Championship & Maple Leaf Open

2BATON BI 9-11
PRELIMINARY

Set
39
40
41
35
36
38
34
37

Athlete

Elise Miller

Avery Switzer
Annabelle Porter
Jenaya Wagner
Kensey Epp
Emma Barton
Jensen Levers
Svea Thorsteinson

July 1-6, 2018

Club
SOBG
PHX
SOBG
SOBG
ASH
PHX
PHX
PHX

Drops Carter Jemieff Total Final

le-
Avg Penalty Gross Drops Net Rank Gross Drops Net Rank Score Rank Place Break
0.5 0.0500 5.00 1 4.9500 1 5.20 0 5.1500 1 10.1000 2 1
1 0.1000 4.90 1 4.8000 2 5.00 1 4.9000 2 9.7000 4 2
1 0.1000 4.75 1 4.6500 3 4.80 1 4.7000 3 9.3500 6 3
3 0.3000 4.80 3 4.5000 4 4.70 3  4.4000 5 8.9000 9 4 8.9000
3.5 0.3500 4.70 3 4.3500 5 4.90 4 45500 4 8.9000 9 4 8.9000
1 0.1000 4.40 0 4.3000 6 4.50 2 4.4000 5 8.7000 11 6
0 0.0000 4.10 0 4.1000 7 4.10 0 4.1000 7 8.2000 14 7
2.5 0.2500 4.30 2  4.0500 8 4.30 3  4.0500 8 8.1000 16 8




